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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District
REMITTANCE ADVICE

Mantilla Anecito
Po Box 736,
KOTARA  2289

EFT NO:

DATE:

VENDOR NUMBER:

EFT AMOUNT:

6027844

13-Aug-2014

199499

$ 15,830.54

INVOICE
NO.

INVOICE
DATE

DESCRIPTION DISCOUNT NET

11620190001G 21-Jul-2014 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 4,266.68

11620190002G 21-Jul-2014 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 10,603.45

11620190003G 21-Jul-2014 VMO PAYMENT FROM - VMONEY 0.00 960.41

TOTAL: $ 15,830.54
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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District

RECIPIENT CREATED TAX INVOICE
VENDOR NUMBER: 199499 CLAIM NUMBER: 1162019

VMO: MANTILLA Anecito COMPANY: Mantilla Medical Pty Ltd

FACILITY: Cessnock Hospital

EMAIL: FAX:

TIME SHEET 1162019

RATE P.P. LOADING RESP CENTRE DESCRIPTION HOURS AMOUNT ($) MONTH PAID

561109  Accident and
Emergency Cessno

Rural represented by: 06/2014

0001 03-06-2014 O   1000 75.60 O 900% Y

0002 13-06-2014 O   1000 75.60 O 900% Y

0003 13-06-2014 O   1000 8.40 O 100% Y

0004 13-06-2014 O   1001 62.50 O 500% Y

0005 14-06-2014 O   SAT 279.50 O 100% Y

0006 15-06-2014 O   1001 112.50 O 900% Y

0007 15-06-2014 O   1001 75.00 O 600% Y

0008 15-06-2014 O   1001 100.00 O 800% Y

0009 16-06-2014 O   1000 75.60 O 900% Y

0010 16-06-2014 O   1000 8.40 O 100% Y

0011 03-06-2014 O   1012 PRINGLE 97.50 100% Y

0012 03-06-2014 O   1010 HODGINS 55.70 100% Y

0013 03-06-2014 O 2137035  1010 SHEARER PHILLIP 55.70 100% Y

0014 03-06-2014 O 2137035  1908 SHEARER PHILLIP 79.80 100% Y

0015 03-06-2014 O 2137035  1072 SHEARER PHILLIP 59.20 100% Y

0016 04-06-2014 O   1012 MCPARLAND 97.50 100% Y

0017 04-06-2014 O 2120542  1010 WATSON DALE 55.70 100% Y

0018 04-06-2014 O 2120542  1072 WATSON DALE 59.20 100% Y

0019 04-06-2014 O 3056426  1056 GREEDY NORMAN 200.20 100% Y

0020 04-06-2014 O 3056426  1908 GREEDY NORMAN 79.80 100% Y

0021 04-06-2014 O 3056426  1072 GREEDY NORMAN 59.20 100% Y

0022 04-06-2014 O 3056426  1018 GREEDY NORMAN 55.70 100% Y

0023 04-06-2014 O 3056426  1908 GREEDY NORMAN 79.80 100% Y

0024 06-06-2014 O 0575555  1012 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 97.50 100% Y

0025 10-06-2014 O 1647306  1012 PERKINS ANGELA DOREEN 97.50 100% Y

0026 12-06-2014 O   1012 WOODWARD 97.50 100% Y
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0027 13-06-2014 O 0584616  1012 JONES BRIAN 97.50 100% Y

0028 13-06-2014 O   1010 THORPE 55.70 100% Y

0029 13-06-2014 O   3046 THORPE 127.50 150% Y

0030 13-06-2014 O 2036831  1010 HAMILTON AUDREY 55.70 100% Y

0031 13-06-2014 O 2036831  1908 HAMILTON AUDREY 159.60 200% Y

0032 13-06-2014 O 2036831  1072 HAMILTON AUDREY 59.20 100% Y

0033 13-06-2014 O   1024 KUOSMAN 115.10 100% Y

0034 13-06-2014 O   1026 HILLS 83.60 100% Y

0035 13-06-2014 O   1026 BOOTH 83.60 100% Y

0036 13-06-2014 O   1908 BOOTH 79.80 100% Y

0037 13-06-2014 O   1026 BARGWANNA 83.60 100% Y

0038 13-06-2014 O   1026 CLIFF 83.60 100% Y

0039 13-06-2014 O 0607472  1056 MCKEON YVONNE 200.20 100% Y

0040 13-06-2014 O 0607472  1072 MCKEON YVONNE 59.20 100% Y

0041 13-06-2014 O 0607472  1908 MCKEON YVONNE 79.80 100% Y

0042 14-06-2014 O   1012 CHAPMAN 97.50 100% Y

0043 14-06-2014 O   1010 LONGFILED 55.70 100% Y

0044 14-06-2014 O 3024992  1010 VICKERS MAJORIE 55.70 100% Y

0045 14-06-2014 O   1010 RUSHBY 55.70 100% Y

0046 14-06-2014 O   1010 ROLLS 55.70 100% Y

0047 14-06-2014 O   1908 ROLLS 79.80 100% Y

0048 14-06-2014 O   1010 COOPER 55.70 100% Y

0049 14-06-2014 O   1031 WILKES 115.10 100% Y

0050 14-06-2014 O   1031 O'DEA 115.10 100% Y

0051 14-06-2014 O   1031 MANN 115.10 100% Y

0052 14-06-2014 O   1034 CORCORAN 83.60 100% Y

0053 14-06-2014 O   1034 SIMON 83.60 100% Y

0054 14-06-2014 O   1034 HILL 83.60 100% Y

0055 14-06-2014 O   1908 HILL 79.80 100% Y

0056 14-06-2014 O 2838286  1034 NUNN DOROTHY 83.60 100% Y

0057 14-06-2014 O 2033446  1042 NEWTON DAPHNE 115.10 100% Y

0058 14-06-2014 O 2033446  1072 NEWTON DAPHNE 59.20 100% Y

0059 15-06-2014 O   1046 CAGNEY 250.20 100% Y

0060 15-06-2014 O   1050 KNIGHT 115.10 100% Y

0061 15-06-2014 O 0262804  1031 BLACKWELL KEVIN 115.10 100% Y

0062 15-06-2014 O   1050 BAILEY 115.10 100% Y

0063 15-06-2014 O   1054 NONCIC 250.20 100% Y

0064 15-06-2014 O   1072 NONCIC 59.20 100% Y

0065 15-06-2014 O   1908 NONCIC 79.80 100% Y

0066 15-06-2014 O   1050 STANTON 115.10 100% Y

0067 15-06-2014 O   1050 MACKAY 115.10 100% Y

0068 15-06-2014 O   1046 ELIAS 250.20 100% Y

0069 15-06-2014 O 3016825  1050 MURRAY FRANCIS 115.10 100% Y

0070 15-06-2014 O   1031 BUMAN 115.10 100% Y

0071 15-06-2014 O   1031 CARROLL 115.10 100% Y
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0072 15-06-2014 O   1031 BAILEY 115.10 100% Y

0073 15-06-2014 O   1031 STARKEY 115.10 100% Y

0074 15-06-2014 O   7550 STARKEY 255.10 100% Y

0075 15-06-2014 O   1031 DWYER 115.10 100% Y

0076 15-06-2014 O   1034 O'CONNOR 83.60 100% Y

0077 15-06-2014 O   1908 O'CONNOR 79.80 100% Y

0078 15-06-2014 O 0556703  1034 PASSFIELD JACQUELINE 83.60 100% Y

0079 15-06-2014 O 1752492  1034 WHEELER KASSANDRA 83.60 100% Y

0080 15-06-2014 O 1752492  1072 WHEELER KASSANDRA 59.20 100% Y

0081 15-06-2014 O   1034 MULLAN 83.60 100% Y

0082 15-06-2014 O   7412 MULLAN 147.50 100% Y

0083 15-06-2014 O   1034 LING 83.60 100% Y

0084 15-06-2014 O   1034 BURGDORF 83.60 100% Y

0085 15-06-2014 O 1780376  1034 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 83.60 100% Y

0086 15-06-2014 O 1780376  1072 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 59.20 100% Y

0087 15-06-2014 O 0530231  1034 ALMOND JEAN 83.60 100% Y

0088 15-06-2014 O 0530231  1908 ALMOND JEAN 79.80 100% Y

0089 15-06-2014 O 1752492  1034 WHEELER KASSANDRA 83.60 100% Y

0090 15-06-2014 O 0160602  1034 SPRUCE ALBERT 83.60 100% Y

0091 15-06-2014 O 0160602  1072 SPRUCE ALBERT 59.20 100% Y

0092 15-06-2014 O 0160602  1908 SPRUCE ALBERT 79.80 100% Y

0093 15-06-2014 O   1034 GERARD 83.60 100% Y

0094 15-06-2014 O 0149070  1034 DUDLEY BRUCE 83.60 100% Y

0095 15-06-2014 O 0683914  1034 EDWARDS BRITTANY 83.60 100% Y

0096 15-06-2014 O   1034 DOODDS 83.60 100% Y

0097 15-06-2014 O   3046 DOODDS 85.00 100% Y

0098 15-06-2014 O 1780376  1034 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 83.60 100% Y

0099 16-06-2014 O   1010 FOLINO-GALLO 55.70 100% Y

0100 16-06-2014 O   1908 FOLINO-GALLO 79.80 100% Y

0101 16-06-2014 O   1072 FOLINO-GALLO 59.20 100% Y

0102 16-06-2014 O 0743826  1010 CONNELL TIMOTHY JAMES 55.70 100% Y

0103 16-06-2014 O 0743826  1908 CONNELL TIMOTHY JAMES 79.80 100% Y

0104 16-06-2014 O 3006134  1010 HOKIN STEPHEN 55.70 100% Y

0105 16-06-2014 O 3006134  7673 HOKIN STEPHEN 76.55 50% Y

0106 16-06-2014 O   1010 FOSTER 55.70 100% Y

0107 16-06-2014 O   1010 SEMPLE 55.70 100% Y

0108 16-06-2014 O   1010 WATSON 55.70 100% Y

0109 17-06-2014 O 3052453  1012 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 97.50 100% Y

0110 18-06-2014 O   1012 ROWE 97.50 100% Y

0111 18-06-2014 O   1908 ROWE 79.80 100% Y

0112 25-06-2014 O 0575555  1056 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 200.20 100% Y

0113 25-06-2014 O 0575555  1908 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 79.80 100% Y

10,512.60

G.S.T 1,051.26
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561122  General Medicine
Cessnock

Rural represented by: 06/2014

0114 02-06-2014 I 3020329  1002 KEMBREY SANDRA 73.70 100% Y

0115 03-06-2014 I 3020329  1002 KEMBREY SANDRA 73.70 100% Y

0116 03-06-2014 I 2137035  1012 SHEARER PHILLIP 97.50 100% Y

0117 04-06-2014 I 3020329  1004 KEMBREY SANDRA 55.70 100% Y

0118 04-06-2014 I 0711589  1004 GODFREY SHIRLEY 55.70 100% Y

0119 04-06-2014 I 0715925  1004 GLEESON JAMIE 55.70 100% Y

0120 04-06-2014 I 2137035  1004 SHEARER PHILLIP 55.70 100% Y

0121 04-06-2014 I 0923834  1004 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 55.70 100% Y

0122 04-06-2014 I 0715925  1004 GLEESON JAMIE 55.70 100% Y

0123 04-06-2014 I 3064549  1004 SIPPETT SIDNEY 55.70 100% Y

0124 04-06-2014 I 2137035  1018 SHEARER PHILLIP 55.70 100% Y

0125 05-06-2014 I 3020329  1004 KEMBREY SANDRA 55.70 100% Y

0126 05-06-2014 I 2137035  1004 SHEARER PHILLIP 55.70 100% Y

0127 06-06-2014 I 2137035  1004 SHEARER PHILLIP 55.70 100% Y

0128 13-06-2014 I 1784509  1026 WANLESS ALLAN 83.60 100% Y

0129 14-06-2014 I 0711589  1004 GODFREY SHIRLEY 55.70 100% Y

0130 14-06-2014 I 0607472  1004 MCKEON YVONNE 55.70 100% Y

0131 14-06-2014 I 0666553  1004 JAMES KENNETH 55.70 100% Y

0132 14-06-2014 I 1784509  1004 WANLESS ALLAN 55.70 100% Y

0133 14-06-2014 I 0934896  1004 WILLIAMS BERYL 55.70 100% Y

0134 14-06-2014 I 3028583  1004 PETERSEN MARY 55.70 100% Y

0135 14-06-2014 I 4032610  1004 MORAN TY 55.70 100% Y

0136 14-06-2014 I 3037850  1034 PEEK BARRY 83.60 100% Y

0137 14-06-2014 I 1052246  1034 BOSWELL SUSANNE 83.60 100% Y

0138 14-06-2014 I 1052246  1072 BOSWELL SUSANNE 59.20 100% Y

0139 14-06-2014 I 3015717  1039 CRAFT DOUGLAS 200.20 100% Y

0140 15-06-2014 I 4032610  1016 MORAN TY 66.60 100% Y

0141 15-06-2014 I 3004211  1046 BAILEY SHARON 250.20 100% Y

0142 15-06-2014 I 2033446  1046 NEWTON DAPHNE 250.20 100% Y

0143 15-06-2014 I 2033446  1908 NEWTON DAPHNE 79.80 100% Y

0144 15-06-2014 I 2033446  1050 NEWTON DAPHNE 115.10 100% Y

0145 15-06-2014 I 2033446  1072 NEWTON DAPHNE 59.20 100% Y

0146 15-06-2014 I 0607472  1016 MCKEON YVONNE 66.60 100% Y

0147 15-06-2014 I 0666553  1016 JAMES KENNETH 66.60 100% Y

0148 15-06-2014 I 0711589  1016 GODFREY SHIRLEY 66.60 100% Y

0149 15-06-2014 I 4032610  1016 MORAN TY 66.60 100% Y

0150 15-06-2014 I 1784509  1016 WANLESS ALLAN 66.60 100% Y

0151 15-06-2014 I 3028583  1016 PETERSEN MARY 66.60 100% Y

0152 15-06-2014 I 0934896  1016 WILLIAMS BERYL 66.60 100% Y

0153 15-06-2014 I 0934896  1072 WILLIAMS BERYL 59.20 100% Y

0154 15-06-2014 I 0934896  1016 WILLIAMS BERYL 66.60 100% Y

0155 15-06-2014 I 0934896  1072 WILLIAMS BERYL 59.20 100% Y

0156 15-06-2014 I 0607472  1034 MCKEON YVONNE 83.60 100% Y
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0157 16-06-2014 I 0160602  1004 SPRUCE ALBERT 55.70 100% Y

0158 17-06-2014 I 0160602  1004 SPRUCE ALBERT 55.70 100% Y

0159 17-06-2014 I 3052453  1012 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 97.50 100% Y

0160 18-06-2014 I 0160602  1004 SPRUCE ALBERT 55.70 100% Y

0161 18-06-2014 I 3052453  1004 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 55.70 100% Y

0162 19-06-2014 I 3052453  1002 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 73.70 100% Y

0163 26-06-2014 I 0575555  1002 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 73.70 100% Y

0164 26-06-2014 I 0575555  1012 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 97.50 100% Y

3,878.80

G.S.T 387.88

TOTAL PAYMENT FOR  MANTILLA Anecito 14,391.40

TOTAL G.S.T FOR  MANTILLA Anecito 1,439.14

The recipient and the supplier declare that this agreement applies to supplies to which this tax invoice relates. The recipient can issue tax
invoices in respect of these supplies. The supplier will not issue tax invoices ion respect of these supplies. The supplier acknowledges that
it is registered for GST and that it will notify the recipient if it ceases to be registered. Acceptance of this RCTI constitutes acceptance
of the terms of this written agreement.

Both parties to this supply agree that they are parties to an RCTI agreement. The supplier agrees to notify the recipient if the supplier does
not wish to accept the proposed agreement within 21 days of receiving this document.
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DATE:  14-Aug-2014
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ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE ADDRESSED TO:

VMO Payments Team
Locked Bag 6013
Hunter Region Mail Centre NSW 2310
Phone: 1300 883 962
Fax: (02) 4041 7585

Hunter New England Local Health District

CLAIMS DETAILS REPORT
VENDOR NUMBER: CLAIM NUMBER: 1162019

VMO: MANTILLA Anecito MONTH / YEAR WORKED: 06 / 2014

FACILITY: Cessnock Hospital MONTH / YEAR PROCESSED: 08 / 2014

RURAL

SEQ SERVICE
DATE       TIME

PATIENT
TYPE

MRN NO. NAME ITEM
NO

RUR
%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0001 03-06-2014 O            O 1000 900.00 Y 561109

0002 13-06-2014 O            O 1000 900.00 Y 561109

0003 13-06-2014 O            O 1000 100.00 Y 561109

0004 13-06-2014 O            O 1001 500.00 Y 561109

0005 14-06-2014 O            O SAT 100.00 Y 561109

0006 15-06-2014 O            O 1001 900.00 Y 561109

0007 15-06-2014 O            O 1001 600.00 Y 561109

0008 15-06-2014 O            O 1001 800.00 Y 561109

0009 16-06-2014 O            O 1000 900.00 Y 561109

0010 16-06-2014 O            O 1000 100.00 Y 561109

0011 03-06-2014  14:10 O            PRINGLE 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0012 03-06-2014  14:25 O            HODGINS 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0013 03-06-2014  14:00 O            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0014 03-06-2014  14:00 O            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0015 03-06-2014  14:00 O            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0016 04-06-2014  08:40 O            MCPARLAND 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0017 04-06-2014  14:00 O            2120542 WATSON DALE 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0018 04-06-2014  14:00 O            2120542 WATSON DALE 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0019 04-06-2014  15:00 O            3056426 GREEDY NORMAN 1056 100.00 Y 561109

0020 04-06-2014  15:00 O            3056426 GREEDY NORMAN 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0021 04-06-2014  15:00 O            3056426 GREEDY NORMAN 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0022 04-06-2014  18:00 O            3056426 GREEDY NORMAN 1018 100.00 Y 561109

0023 04-06-2014  18:00 O            3056426 GREEDY NORMAN 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0024 06-06-2014  08:15 O            0575555 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0025 10-06-2014  17:30 O            1647306 PERKINS ANGELA DOREEN 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0026 12-06-2014  12:30 O            WOODWARD 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0027 13-06-2014  17:15 O            0584616 JONES BRIAN 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0028 13-06-2014  17:50 O            THORPE 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0029 13-06-2014  17:50 O            THORPE 3046 150.00 Y 561109

0030 13-06-2014  17:20 O            2036831 HAMILTON AUDREY 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0031 13-06-2014  17:20 O            2036831 HAMILTON AUDREY 1908 200.00 Y 561109

0032 13-06-2014  17:20 O            2036831 HAMILTON AUDREY 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0033 13-06-2014  18:35 O            KUOSMAN 1024 100.00 Y 561109

0034 13-06-2014  18:55 O            HILLS 1026 100.00 Y 561109
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SEQ SERVICE
DATE       TIME

PATIENT
TYPE

MRN NO. NAME ITEM
NO

RUR
%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0035 13-06-2014  18:45 O            BOOTH 1026 100.00 Y 561109

0036 13-06-2014  18:45 O            BOOTH 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0037 13-06-2014  19:05 O            BARGWANNA 1026 100.00 Y 561109

0038 13-06-2014  19:30 O            CLIFF 1026 100.00 Y 561109

0039 13-06-2014  19:15 O            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1056 100.00 Y 561109

0040 13-06-2014  19:15 O            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0041 13-06-2014  19:15 O            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0042 14-06-2014  09:20 O            CHAPMAN 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0043 14-06-2014  09:45 O            LONGFILED 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0044 14-06-2014  10:40 O            3024992 VICKERS MAJORIE 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0045 14-06-2014  11:05 O            RUSHBY 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0046 14-06-2014  11:22 O            ROLLS 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0047 14-06-2014  11:22 O            ROLLS 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0048 14-06-2014  11:35 O            COOPER 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0049 14-06-2014  12:00 O            WILKES 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0050 14-06-2014  12:45 O            O'DEA 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0051 14-06-2014  13:43 O            MANN 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0052 14-06-2014  13:53 O            CORCORAN 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0053 14-06-2014  14:02 O            SIMON 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0054 14-06-2014  14:40 O            HILL 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0055 14-06-2014  14:40 O            HILL 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0056 14-06-2014  15:30 O            2838286 NUNN DOROTHY 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0057 14-06-2014  23:40 O            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1042 100.00 Y 561109

0058 14-06-2014  23:40 O            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0059 15-06-2014  00:10 O            CAGNEY 1046 100.00 Y 561109

0060 15-06-2014  00:30 O            KNIGHT 1050 100.00 Y 561109

0061 15-06-2014  07:50 O            0262804 BLACKWELL KEVIN 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0062 15-06-2014  00:40 O            BAILEY 1050 100.00 Y 561109

0063 15-06-2014  00:50 O            NONCIC 1054 100.00 Y 561109

0064 15-06-2014  00:50 O            NONCIC 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0065 15-06-2014  00:50 O            NONCIC 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0066 15-06-2014  03:00 O            STANTON 1050 100.00 Y 561109

0067 15-06-2014  03:41 O            MACKAY 1050 100.00 Y 561109

0068 15-06-2014  06:00 O            ELIAS 1046 100.00 Y 561109

0069 15-06-2014  06:40 O            3016825 MURRAY FRANCIS 1050 100.00 Y 561109

0070 15-06-2014  08:00 O            BUMAN 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0071 15-06-2014  08:15 O            CARROLL 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0072 15-06-2014  13:20 O            BAILEY 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0073 15-06-2014  13:45 O            STARKEY 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0074 15-06-2014  13:45 O            STARKEY 7550 100.00 Y 561109

0075 15-06-2014  14:10 O            DWYER 1031 100.00 Y 561109

0076 15-06-2014  14:30 O            O'CONNOR 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0077 15-06-2014  14:30 O            O'CONNOR 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0078 15-06-2014  14:50 O            0556703 PASSFIELD JACQUELINE 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0079 15-06-2014  15:10 O            1752492 WHEELER KASSANDRA 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0080 15-06-2014  15:10 O            1752492 WHEELER KASSANDRA 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0081 15-06-2014  15:30 O            MULLAN 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0082 15-06-2014  15:30 O            MULLAN 7412 100.00 Y 561109

0083 15-06-2014  15:40 O            LING 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0084 15-06-2014  16:00 O            BURGDORF 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0085 15-06-2014  16:22 O            1780376 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0086 15-06-2014  16:22 O            1780376 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 1072 100.00 Y 561109
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NO
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%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0087 15-06-2014  16:45 O            0530231 ALMOND JEAN 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0088 15-06-2014  16:45 O            0530231 ALMOND JEAN 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0089 15-06-2014  17:12 O            1752492 WHEELER KASSANDRA 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0090 15-06-2014  17:40 O            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0091 15-06-2014  17:40 O            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0092 15-06-2014  17:40 O            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0093 15-06-2014  18:06 O            GERARD 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0094 15-06-2014  18:25 O            0149070 DUDLEY BRUCE 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0095 15-06-2014  18:30 O            0683914 EDWARDS BRITTANY 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0096 15-06-2014  18:50 O            DOODDS 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0097 15-06-2014  18:50 O            DOODDS 3046 100.00 Y 561109

0098 15-06-2014  19:40 O            1780376 HUMPHRIES MARGARET 1034 100.00 Y 561109

0099 16-06-2014  11:00 O            FOLINO-GALLO 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0100 16-06-2014  11:00 O            FOLINO-GALLO 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0101 16-06-2014  11:00 O            FOLINO-GALLO 1072 100.00 Y 561109

0102 16-06-2014  12:45 O            0743826 CONNELL TIMOTHY JAMES 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0103 16-06-2014  12:45 O            0743826 CONNELL TIMOTHY JAMES 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0104 16-06-2014  13:20 O            3006134 HOKIN STEPHEN 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0105 16-06-2014  13:20 O            3006134 HOKIN STEPHEN 7673 50.00 Y 561109

0106 16-06-2014  14:20 O            FOSTER 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0107 16-06-2014  16:50 O            SEMPLE 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0108 16-06-2014  17:00 O            WATSON 1010 100.00 Y 561109

0109 17-06-2014  14:30 O            3052453 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0110 18-06-2014  09:00 O            ROWE 1012 100.00 Y 561109

0111 18-06-2014  09:00 O            ROWE 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0112 25-06-2014  17:30 O            0575555 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 1056 100.00 Y 561109

0113 25-06-2014  17:30 O            0575555 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 1908 100.00 Y 561109

0114 02-06-2014  09:00 I            3020329 KEMBREY SANDRA 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0115 03-06-2014  07:50 I            3020329 KEMBREY SANDRA 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0116 03-06-2014  17:30 I            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0117 04-06-2014  08:05 I            3020329 KEMBREY SANDRA 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0118 04-06-2014  08:15 I            0711589 GODFREY SHIRLEY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0119 04-06-2014  08:25 I            0715925 GLEESON JAMIE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0120 04-06-2014  08:45 I            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0121 04-06-2014  08:50 I            0923834 CAMPBELL FREDERICK 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0122 04-06-2014  14:10 I            0715925 GLEESON JAMIE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0123 04-06-2014  14:20 I            3064549 SIPPETT SIDNEY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0124 04-06-2014  18:00 I            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1018 100.00 Y 561122

0125 05-06-2014  08:10 I            3020329 KEMBREY SANDRA 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0126 05-06-2014  08:30 I            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0127 06-06-2014  08:45 I            2137035 SHEARER PHILLIP 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0128 13-06-2014  20:15 I            1784509 WANLESS ALLAN 1026 100.00 Y 561122

0129 14-06-2014  08:30 I            0711589 GODFREY SHIRLEY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0130 14-06-2014  08:40 I            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0131 14-06-2014  08:45 I            0666553 JAMES KENNETH 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0132 14-06-2014  08:55 I            1784509 WANLESS ALLAN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0133 14-06-2014  09:05 I            0934896 WILLIAMS BERYL 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0134 14-06-2014  09:15 I            3028583 PETERSEN MARY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0135 14-06-2014  09:40 I            4032610 MORAN TY 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0136 14-06-2014  12:30 I            3037850 PEEK BARRY 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0137 14-06-2014  15:15 I            1052246 BOSWELL SUSANNE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0138 14-06-2014  15:15 I            1052246 BOSWELL SUSANNE 1072 100.00 Y 561122



Payment Advice: 6027844 10 of 10

RURAL

SEQ SERVICE
DATE       TIME

PATIENT
TYPE

MRN NO. NAME ITEM
NO

RUR
%

VER RESP.
CENTRE

0139 14-06-2014  23:20 I            3015717 CRAFT DOUGLAS 1039 100.00 Y 561122

0140 15-06-2014  07:25 I            4032610 MORAN TY 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0141 15-06-2014  00:20 I            3004211 BAILEY SHARON 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0142 15-06-2014  02:35 I            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1046 100.00 Y 561122

0143 15-06-2014  02:35 I            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1908 100.00 Y 561122

0144 15-06-2014  03:20 I            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1050 100.00 Y 561122

0145 15-06-2014  03:20 I            2033446 NEWTON DAPHNE 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0146 15-06-2014  07:00 I            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0147 15-06-2014  07:10 I            0666553 JAMES KENNETH 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0148 15-06-2014  07:15 I            0711589 GODFREY SHIRLEY 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0149 15-06-2014  07:15 I            4032610 MORAN TY 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0150 15-06-2014  07:25 I            1784509 WANLESS ALLAN 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0151 15-06-2014  07:30 I            3028583 PETERSEN MARY 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0152 15-06-2014  07:45 I            0934896 WILLIAMS BERYL 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0153 15-06-2014  07:45 I            0934896 WILLIAMS BERYL 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0154 15-06-2014  14:00 I            0934896 WILLIAMS BERYL 1016 100.00 Y 561122

0155 15-06-2014  14:00 I            0934896 WILLIAMS BERYL 1072 100.00 Y 561122

0156 15-06-2014  19:25 I            0607472 MCKEON YVONNE 1034 100.00 Y 561122

0157 16-06-2014  13:50 I            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0158 17-06-2014  14:15 I            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0159 17-06-2014  17:45 I            3052453 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 1012 100.00 Y 561122

0160 18-06-2014  08:45 I            0160602 SPRUCE ALBERT 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0161 18-06-2014  08:50 I            3052453 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 1004 100.00 Y 561122

0162 19-06-2014  08:40 I            3052453 CALLAGHAN ALLAN 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0163 26-06-2014  08:40 I            0575555 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 1002 100.00 Y 561122

0164 26-06-2014  17:00 I            0575555 HUGHES LESLEY-SHARON 1012 100.00 Y 561122


